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POWER OF ATTORNEY REQUEST FORM 

 

EMBASSY OF ETHIOPIA 

CONSULAR OFFICE 

PASSPORT AND VISA SERVICES 

3506 INTERNATIONAL DR NW 

WASHINGTON DC 20008 

TELE (202) 364 1200 

PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT YOUR ANSWER IN THE SPACE PROVIDED BELOW FAILURE TO PRINT CLEARLY MAY DELAY YOUR APPLICATION. 
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PLEASE FILLOUT THIS FORM FOR EACH DOCUMENT. 
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IF THERE IS MORE THAN ONE PRINCIPAL, PLEASE FILL THE SPACE UNDER THE TITLE “FOR ADDITIONAL PRINCIPALS IF ANY” 

�

��������
���-��3��4+�567��.0�/PRINCIPAL INFORMATION/ 

���������89�� FOR AN INDIVIDUAL / 

1.1. TITLE/PREFIX 1.2. FIRST NAME 1.3. MIDDLE NAME 1.4. LAST NAME 

    

1.5. NATIONALITY 1.6. ETHIOPIAN PASSPORT /ETHIOPIAN ORIGIN ID NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 

  

���
���-����567�89��:���FOR A COMPANY � 
1.7. COMPANY NAME 1.8. CONTACT PERSON (IF APPLICABLE) 

  

����  ���
���-��3��4+�567���;<�/ADDRESS  / DON NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE 

FOR OFFICIAL USE ONLY 

2.1. ADDRESS (STREET NUMBER, NAME AND APT#) 2.2. COUNTRY 2.3. STATE  
_____________________________________ 

SERVICE DATE  

 

 

_____________________________________ 

REF. NUMBER 

 

 

_____________________________________ 

FEE PAID 

 

_____________________________________ 

RECEIPT NO 

   

2.4. CITY 2.5. ZIP CODE 

  

2.6. DAYTIME PHONE 2.7. EVENING PHONE 

  

2.8. E-MAIL 

 

���� ��#���=��.0�>���
����#���=��������?@�/AGENCY INFORMATION (IF APPLICATION IS PRESENTED THROUGH AN AGENCY) 

3.1. AGENCY NAME 3.2. CONTACT PERSON  3.3. TELEPHONE 

   

���� !)* �����+��+ FOR ADDITIONAL PRINCIPALS  (IF ANY)�

NO NAME NATIONALITY 
ETHIOPIAN PASSPORT /ETHIOPIAN ORIGIN ID 

NUMBER (IF APPLICABLE) 

2.    

3.    

4.    

5.    

6.    

7.    

8.    

I CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS CORRECT AND TRUE TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE AND BELIEF. 

 

 

PREPARED : NAME  ___________________________________________________________________  SIGNATURE:______________________________     DATE: _____________________________ 
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